
Date Sales & Customer 

Service

Deliveries Notes

Mon 10th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Tues 11th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Wed 12th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Thur 13th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Fri 14th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Sat 15th Dec CLOSED CLOSED Saturday AM Delivery Service (by advance special arrangement only) * Delivery Charges Will Apply

Sun 16th Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 17th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Tues 18th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Last Day for Orders for Delivery Before Christmas &  New Year to Higlands / Northern Ireland / Dublin 

Wed 19th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm  Last  Day to Order in Time for Christmas Delivery UK Mainland

Thur 20th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm 

Fri 21st Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Orders placed by 3pm will be scheduled for delivery on 27th December 2018

Sat 22rd Dec CLOSED CLOSED Saturday AM Delivery Service (by advance special arrangement only) *Delivery Charges Will Apply

Sun 23rd Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 24th Dec 8am - 3pm BY SPECIAL ARRANGEMENT  AM Delivery Service only (advance special arrangement only by 3pm 21st Dec) *Delivery Charges Will Apply

Tue 25th Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Wed 26th Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Thur 27th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm  Last  Day to Order in Time for New Year Delivery UK Mainland

Fri 28th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Orders placed by 3pm will be scheduled for delivery on 2nd Jan 2019

Sat 29th Dec CLOSED Saturday AM Delivery Service (by advance special arrangement only) * Delivery Charges Will Apply

Sun 30th Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 31st Dec 8am - 3pm BY SPECIAL ARRANGEMENT  AM Delivery Service only (advance special arrangement only by 3pm 28th Dec) *Delivery Charges Will Apply

Tue 1st Jan CLOSED CLOSED Happy New Year!

Wed 2nd Jan 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm *England & Wales Normal Deliveries.  Scotland No Deliveries due to Public Holiday

Thur 3rd Jan 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Fri 4th Jan 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Normal Working Day - Orders Placed by 3pm For Next Working Day Delivery

Freight despatched to Northern Ireland, Eire & UK Offshore Islands on Thursday 27th or Friday 28th December 2018 will not be delivered until Wednesday 2nd January 2018 at the earliest

Merry Christmas!

     Sales & Delivery Timetable - Christmas 2018 & New Year 


